Stroke Symposium & PhD-defence

Bispebjerg Hospital

Auditorium

Entrance 50 (North entrance to hospital grounds)

13:00-
13:15

13:20-
13:35

13:40-
13:55

14:00

15 June 2017

Professor of Neurology
Charlotte Cordonnier,
Lille, France

Professor of Stroke Care
Helen Rodgers,
Newcastle, UK
Associate Professor
Claus Ziegler Simonsen,
Aarhus University
Hospital

Dr Christine Krarup
Hansen, Bispebjerg
Hospital

Intracerebral Haemorrhage in
Amyloid Angiopathy

Patient and Carer Involvement

Diffusion-weighted MRI: Not
everything that shines is gold

PhD-defence:

Computer Tomography or
Magnetic Resonance Imaging in
acute stroke evaluation.

A single-centre quasi-
randomized study

After the PhD-defence, a reception in honour of Christine Krarup

Hansen held in the Stroke Research Unit, entrance 11A, ground

floor. Collaborators, colleges, friends and family are welcomed




