Stroke Symposium & PhD-defence

Bispebjerg Hospital

Auditorium

Entrance 50 (North entrance to hospital grounds)

15 June 2017

13:00-	Professor of Neurology	Intracerebral Haemorrhage in
13:15	Charlotte Cordonnier,	Amyloid Angiopathy
	Lille, France	
13:20-	Professor of Stroke Care	Patient and Carer Involvement
13:35	Helen Rodgers,	
	Newcastle, UK	
13:40-	Associate Professor	Diffusion-weighted MRI: Not
13:55	Claus Ziegler Simonsen,	everything that shines is gold
	Aarhus University	
	Hospital	
14:00	Dr Christine Krarup	PhD-defence:
-	Hansen, Bispebjerg	Computer Tomography or
	Hospital	Magnetic Resonance Imaging in
		acute stroke evaluation.
		A single-centre quasi-
		randomized study

After the PhD-defence, a reception in honour of Christine Krarup Hansen held in the Stroke Research Unit, entrance 11A, ground floor. Collaborators, colleges, friends and family are welcomed